

City of St. Petersburg
Bid Tabulation
Procurement and Supply Management

Item No.	Description	Qty.	UOM	Joseph Bryant Landscaping and Site Work Event Planning LLC		Advantage Environmental Services, Inc.		Ajax Paving Industries of Florida, LLC	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1.	Laborer: Shovelman	6	Hr	\$27.00	\$162.00	\$45.00	\$270.00	\$125.00	\$750.00
2.	Skidsteer (Bobcat) & Operator	6	Hr	70.00	420.00	103.49	620.94	150.00	900.00
3.	Grading Tractor & Operator	6	Hr	60.00	360.00	360.11	2,160.66	300.00	1,800.00
4.	Payloader & Operator	6	Hr	120.00	720.00	373.27	2,239.62	300.00	1,800.00
5.	Riding Vibratory Roller & Operator	6	Hr	70.00	420.00	118.34	710.04	175.00	1,050.00
6.	Dump Truck & Operator	6	Hr	75.00	450.00	131.45	788.70	125.00	750.00
7.	Pick-up Truck, Trailer & Operator	6	Hr	50.00	300.00	72.93	437.58	125.00	750.00
8.	Plate Compactor & Operator	6	Hr	42.00	252.00	103.49	620.94	125.00	750.00
9.	Grading < 100sy	1	Dollar	3.80	3.80	2.80	2.80	7,500.00	7,500.00
10.	Grading > 100sy	1	Dollar	3.80	3.80	3.00	3.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
Subtotal:					\$3,091.60		\$7,854.28		\$23,550.00
2%/10, Net 30 Discount:					61.83		0		0
Total:					\$3,029.77		\$7,854.28		\$23,550.00